
MRS. RENO ANDERSON CHARLES A. ANDERSON, Mgr.

C. A. ANDERSON FUNERAL PARLORS
Telephone Mission 7-01501387 Valencia Street at 25th

SCHOOLS—PUBLIC—Contd
Franklin Benj Junior High Scnool 1430 ScoH
Fremont School 2055 Silver av
GalUi o High School 1055 Bay
Garfield Elementary School 400 Filberl

Geary John W School 2 Cook
Glen Park School 151 Ljppard av
Golden Gate School 1510 Golden Gat.- av

Gough-Page Nursery School 95 Gough
Cough School 1947 Washington
Grant Ulysses S School 2940 Pacific av

Grattan School Grattan se cor Shrader
f.uadalupe School 859 Prague
Hancock School 940 Filbert
Hawtnorne School 825 Shotwell
Hearst Phoebe A Elementary School 104 Santiago

Henry Patrick School 693 Vermont
Hillcrest School 199 Cambridge
Hillpoint School No 1 170 Hilltop rd
Hoover Herbert Junior High School 2290 14th av

Hunter's Point School No 2 95 Kiska rd
Irving Washington School 350 Buoadway
Jackson Andrew Elementary School 2049 Grove
Jedehiah Annex School Soulhridge rd nw cor Kiska n
Junipero Serra School 601 Holly Park cir

Kennedy Kate School 1670 Noe
Key Francis Scott School 1530 43d av
King Starr Elementary School 1141-71 Carolina
King Starr Elementary School Annex 2641 25th
Lafayette School 4545 Anza
Laguna Honda School 1350 7th av
Lawton School 31st av cor Lawton
LeConte Child Care Center 3125 Army
LeConte School 3125 Army
Lick James Junior High School 25th nw cor Noe
Lincoln Abraham High School 2162 24lh av
Lincoln Elementary School 824 Harrison
Lombard Louise lit School 536 Pierce
Lowell High School 1850 Hayes
Madison Elementary School 3941 Clay
Mann Horace Junior High School 23d cor Vail "

Marina Adult School 3500 Fillmore
Marina Junior High School 3500 Fillmore
Marshall School 1575 15th
McClaren John School 2055 Sunnydale av
McCoppin Frank School 646 7th av
MeKinley Wm Elementary School 126 Castro
Mission Adult School 18lh ne cor Dolores
Mission High School 18th ne cor Dolores
Monroe School 171 Lisbon
Muir John School 380 Webster
Northricge Child Center B25 Northridgi
O'Connell John Vocational High School & T>. hnii al

Institute 2905 21st
Ortega Jose School 400 Sargem
Pacific Heights School 2340 Jackson
Parker Jean School 850 Broadway
Parksidc School 2550 25Ul
Peabody Ceo School 250 7th av
Peltori Junior High School -ir, Conkling
Polytechnic High School 701 Frederick
Portola Junior High School 350 Girard
Bedding School 1421 Pine
Revere Paul School 610 Tompkins av
Roosevelt Junior High School 450 Arguello blvd

San Francisco Continuation School 1950 Mission
San Miguel School 300 Seneca av
Scott Irving M School 1060 Tennessee
Scott Winfield School 3630 Divisadero
Sheridan School 401 Capitol av
Sherman School 1651 Union
Sloat Commodore School 50 Darien way
Smith Jedediah School 110 Soulhridge rd

Smith Jedediah School Annex 50 Southndge rd

Spring Valley School 1451 Jacksnn
Stevenson Root L School 2051 34th a*.

Stockton Commodore Elementary School 950 Clay
Stockton Commodore School 949 Washington
3*tone Dudley School 13

-

35 Haighl
Sunnyside Elementary School 250 Foerster
Swett John School 727 Golden Gate il

Taylor Edw R School 423 Burrows
Ulloa School 2650 42d av
Ulloa School Annex 3740 Ulloa
Visitacion Valley School 55 Schwerin
Washington George High School 600 32d av
Webster Daniel School 465 Missouri
Weill Raphael Elementary School 1501 O'Farrell
iVest Portal Elementary School 5 Lenox way
Yerba Buena School 21 10 Grcenw ich

•SCHOOLS—REAL ESTATE

^HOOL OF REAL ESTATE, 415 Gough, Tel UNder-
hill 3-6692 (See Yellow Page 95)

•SCHOOLS—TELETYPE COMMUNICATIONS

HTED SCHOOLS, 1119 Market. Room 300, Tel
HEmlock 1-0179 (See Yellow Page 95)

ytheon Co-Garlynn Ennin. i ring Facility 755 Penn-
sylvania av
erry Gyro op* Co (Division Sperry Ran-i Corp) 715
Folsom

bchnioal Instrument Co 98 Golden Gate a\

SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENT REPAIRERS

Pcrkln-Elmer Corp The 1929 Irving R21U
Standard Meter Laboratory 70 Uorman av
Western Instrument Co' S6R Hayes

SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS—MANUFAC-
TURERS

Barber Colman Co 1485 Bay Shore blvd R225
Bristol Co The 40 Berry
Jensen Instrument Company 429 Brvani
Leeds & Northrup Co 1095 Market R705
Pacific Coast Instrument Co 1161 Folsom
PACIFIC SCIENTIFIC COMPANY (Industrial Instru-

ments), 760 Harrison, Tel DOuglas 2-0934
Precision Scientific Co 401 Sheldon bldg

•SCRAP IRON and METALS

C1RCOSTA IRON & METAL CO INC, 1801 Evans av
Tels ATwater 2-8568, ATwater 2-8569 and ATwater
2-8570

•SCRAP METAL DEALERS

ACE METALS CO, 1429 Fairfax av, Tel VAlencia
6-4545

Cambridge Wire Cloth Co 129 Tilden Sales bldg
Tyler W S Co The 514 Russ bldg
Walker Chas D Co 90 Erie

•SCREENS—PERFORATED METAL

CALIFORNIA PERFORATING SCREEN CO, 345-47
Folsom, Zone 5, Tel EXbrook 2-1889

SCREW MACHINE PRODUCTS

Cain's Screw Products 3917 24th

CALIFORNIA SCREW CO
74 CLEMENTINA, ZONE 5
TELEPHONE SUTTER 1-7113

Moore Screw Machine Products 1681 Folsom
Rockford Screw Products Co 175 Russ
San Francisco Screw Products Co 755 Brannar
WRIGHT ALBERT

(BAR STOCK TO 3 5/8 INCH DIAMETER)
4062 HOLUS
EMERYVILLE 8

TELEPHONE OLYMPIC 5-0131

SCREW MANUFACTURERS

CAUFORNIA SCREW CO, 74 Clementina, Tel SUtter
1-7113

NATIONAL SCREW & MANUFACTURING CO, Cali-
fornia Division. 1005 File Bldg I Drumm, Tel
DOuglas 2-3084

Southern Screw Co 1485 Bay Shore LK<1 R247
Star Stainless Screw Co 175 Russ

SCULPTORS

Brougham Barrett 1602 Sacramento
Demetrios Aristides 722 Montgomery R35
Howard Robert B 521-23 Francisco
Johnson Byron S 1085 Broadway
Light Alvin B 235 Clay
Mane-Rose Henri A 565 Arkansas
Taliabue Carlo B 915 Randolph

•SEA SHELI WHOLESALE and RETAIL

PACIFIC CURIO SHOP, 2734 Taylor at Fisherman's
Wharf, Tel PRospect 5-2504

•SEARCHERS OF TITLE

CITY TITLE INSURANCE CO
214 VAN NESS AV, ZONE 2

TELEPHONE UNDERH1LL 3-3080
BRANCHES, 160 SUTTER
TELEPHONE EXBROOK 2-2142
2329 IRVING
TELEPHONE LOMBARD 6-8088
4949 MISSION
TELEPHONE DELAWARE 3-6900
(See Yellow Page 113)

SEATS—MANUFACTURERS and INSTALLA-
TION

ican Seating Co 701 Bay Shore blvd
i R M Sealing Co 155 Connecticut

SECRETARIAL SERVICE

Executive Secretary Service 610 Balboa bldg
PROFESSIONAL SECRETARIAL SERVICE, 420 Market

R340, Tel GArlleld 1-3704 (See Yellow Page 98)
Secretarial Service 1255 Post

•SECURITIES

BIYTH & COMPANY INC
21st FLOOR RUSS BLDG
235 MONTGOMERY, ZONE 4

TELEPHONE DOUGLAS 2-8000
(See Yellow Page 99)

MOHR FRANK J INVESTMENT SECURITIES, 454
Columbus av, Tel EXbrook 7-5138, Twx 888 (See
Yellow Page 107)

PAINE, WEBBER, JACKSON AND CURTIS, 369 Pine,
Tel EXbrook 7-3800 (See Yellow Page 103)

SHUMAN, AGNEW & CO, 155 Sansome, R610, Zone
4, Tel YUkon 1-0900

SEED CLEANING and TREATING

Commercial Seed Cleaning Co 639 From
Volkman c M U Co 55 Union

SEEDS—RETAIL

Langen Seed Co 3408 Clay
Viola Seed Co 5894 Mission

SEEDS—WHOLESALE

FERRY-MORSE SEED CO, 111 Whisman rd, Mountain
View, PO Box 100, Tel Yorkshire 7-6973

Modena Seed Co 109 Sagamore
SCOTT M 4 SONS, 635 2d, Tel DOuglas 2-8347
Sevin-Vincent Seed Co 58 Clay
United Seed Co 60 Broadway
Volkman C M & Co 55 Union

•SERVICE STATION EQUIPMENT

PARAMOUNT MANUFACTURING COMPANY
900 MILLS BLDG
220 MONTGOMERY
TELEPHONE GARFIELD 1-1416

•SERVICE STATIONS

McKALES CORPORATION. SERVICE STATION
SYSTEM

GENERAL OFFICES:
350 MISSION, R404

TELEPHONE SUTTER 1-1086
STATIONS:

10—1600 MISSION at S VAN NESS
11—GEARY and FUNSTON (13th) AV
12—7th AV and IRVING
16—OCEAN and MIRAMAR
17—LOMBARD and PIERCE
19—1298 VALENCIA
20—GEARY and STANYAN
21—6th and BRYANT
22—PACIFIC and COLUMBUS
23—TURK and HYDE
27—MARKET and CASTRO
28—CALIFORNIA and ARGUELLO BLVD
29—TRAVAL and 32d AV
30—LOMBARD and LAGUNA
36—GEARY and 33d AV
37—FULTON and FRANKLIN
38—24th AV and NORIEGA
39—BAY and FILLMORE

CALVIN

C.

JOHNSON

REALTY

REAL
ESTATE

PROPERTY

MANAGEMENT

REFINANCING

INSURANCE

1204

Divisadero

Tel.

JOrdan

7-1454

•SERVICE STATIONS—AUTOMOBILES

JIM'S RICHFIELD SERVICE, 3899 17th, Tel UNder-
hill 1-5854 (See Yellow Page 95)

SEWING MACHINE ATTACHMENTS and SUP-
PLIES

Empire Sewing Machine Supply Co 1135-37 Mission

SEWING MACHINE DEALERS

Apparel City Sewing Machine Co 1155 Mission
Atlas Sewing Center Inc 663 S VanNess av
Dart Appliance Stores Inc 1318 Polk
Industrial Sewing Machine Co 1112 Mission
Necchi Sewine, Machine Distributor of San Fran*

155 9th
New Home Sewing Center 1032 Polk
Rudd's 1444 Polk
San Francisco Sewing Center 1651 Polk
Selco Sewing Machines 4049 Balboa
Singer Sewing Machine Co 569 Mission (For bi u

see Alphabetical Section)

SEWING MACHINE MANUFACTURERS

Union Special Machine Co 1275 Mission

SEWING MACHINE REPAIRERS

Ideal Sowing Machine Co 300fi Missic
Sewing Machine Exchange 1131 Miss:

SHEET METAL WORKERS

Ace Sheet Metal Works 1 ISS Fitzgera] I a

Acme Sheet Metal 4 Furnace Works 22,: :-

Alta Sheet Metal W.irks 1037 Golden Gat) B

ANDERSON & DOHERTY SHEET METAL WORKS, 323
Washington, Tel SUtter 1-5508

Apex Sheet Metal Works 1435 SanBruno B

B «. P Manulacturcr 9 6B] Nat
Bay Bridge Retinning Co 241 Lane
Beaumont Furnace A Sheet Metal Corp Mil VanlJyke
Blakeway Sheet Metal Works 2445 16th
Brenneke Sheet Metal Co 234 Spear
Bryant Sheet Metal Co 12-18 Divisadero

ESTATE FUNDING CORP.
Mutual Funds - Western Travelers Life Insurance Co

Lire Insurance Premium Funding
220 Montgomery St., Tel. YUkon 1-5290 1255 Post St., Tel. PRospect 1-1788


